

PROJECT COST ESTIMATE

1/7/2011
2:08 PM

PROJ.: 0020-104-070, B601
SITE: BELMONT BRIDGE

<u>ITEM</u>	<u>ITEM DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>UNITS</u>	<u>QUAN.</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>AMOUNT</u>
<u>24160</u>	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	SF	160	\$20.51	\$ 3,281.60
<u>80040</u>	RAILWAY FLAGGER AND WATCHPERSON SERVICE	LS	1	\$40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
<u>60404</u>	CONCRETE CLASS A4	CY	120	\$657.72	\$ 78,926.40
<u>62043</u>	BR27C-3 RAILS	LF	471	\$300.00	\$ 141,300.00
<u>67900</u>	NS DISM. & REMV. EXIST. STR.	LS	1	\$150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00
<u>68104</u>	CORROSION RESISTANT REINFORCEMENT	LB	8800	\$1.80	\$ 15,840.00
<u>68762</u>	TRAF.BARR.SER.CONC.DOUBLE FACE	LF	550	\$34.20	\$ 18,810.00

PROJECT COST ESTIMATE

1/7/2011
2:08 PM

PROJ.: 0020-104-070, B601
SITE: BELMONT BRIDGE

<u>Locked</u>	MOBILIZATION	\$	38,611.85	= \$20,000 + 7.5% OF (THE SUM OF BID ITEMS - \$200,000)
	SUBTOTAL	\$	<u>486,769.85</u>	
Locked	ENGINEERING	\$	58,412.38	12.0% OF SUBTOTAL
Locked	CONTINGENCIES	\$	<u>48,676.99</u>	10.0% OF SUBTOTAL
	TOTAL	\$	593,859.22	

Regression Model *Linear*
Locality *Statewide*